
川口北 越谷北

4-1 4-1

浦和工業 和光国際

3-2 川口北 越谷北 3-2

3-0 3-1

熊谷 浦和西

5-0 川口北 与野 5-0

3-0 3-1

筑波大坂戸 越谷総技

4-1 3-2

富士見 与野

4-0 3-0

富士見 与野

5-0 川口北 伊奈学園 5-0

4-1 5-0

越ヶ谷 県立浦和

5-0 5-0

越ヶ谷 県立浦和

3-0 3-2

入間向陽 大宮

4-1 5-0

越ヶ谷 伊奈学園

4-0 4-1

松山 所沢中央

5-0 4-1

大宮東 伊奈学園

大宮東 3-0 4-1 熊谷西

１位
大宮東 伊奈学園

3-2 ２位 5-0

３位
浦和東 所沢北

5-0 ４位 4-1

三郷 大宮南

4-1 浦和東 岩槻

3-0 3-2

草加 岩槻

4-1 浦和東 岩槻 3-2

3-0 3-1

ふじみ野 深谷第一

4-1 5-0

ふじみ野 草加南

3-0 3-0

春日部 草加南

5-0 浦和東 越谷西 5-0

3-2 4-1

三郷工技 市立浦和

3-2 4-1

三郷工技 県立川越

3-2 3-1

草加東 県立川越

3-2 4-1

越谷南 越谷西

3-0 3-2

八潮南 栗橋北彩

5-0 3-2

越谷南 越谷西

蕨 3-1 3-0 県立川口

5-0 4-1

越谷南 越谷西

4-1 3-2

シード順位

8　松伏　 9　越ヶ谷 10　草加南 11　県立浦和 12　春日部 11,12は抽選

71

72

平成２７年度　第４回　埼玉県国公立高等学校テニス選手権大会　男子団体

1　川口北 2　越谷西 3　越谷北 4　越谷南 5　浦和東 6　伊奈学園 7　所沢北

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

ｂ ｙ ｅ

鳩 ヶ 谷

越 谷 総 技

与 野

越 谷 西

不 動 岡

県 立 川 口

越 谷 東

深 谷

県 立 川 越

栗 橋 北 彩

草 加 南

上 尾 鷹 の 台

市 立 浦 和

大 宮 武 蔵 野

深 谷 第 一

宮 代

大 宮 南

岩 槻

浦 和 北

伊 奈 学 園

所 沢 北

ｂ ｙ ｅ

所 沢 中 央

熊 谷 西

八 潮 南

31 所 沢 商 業

27 春 日 部

28 羽 生 第 一

29 三 郷 工 技

24 久 喜 北 陽

26 川 口 東

越 谷 北

川 口 県 陽

和 光 国 際

浦 和 西

大 宮

大 宮 西

杉 戸 農 業

県 立 浦 和

新 座 総 技

川 口 青 陵

南 稜

10 越 ヶ 谷

19 浦 和 東

25 ふ じ み 野

22 草 加

23 市 立 川 越

33 大 宮 工 業

30 草 加 東

32

11 上 尾 南

16 大 宮 東

17 ｂ ｙ ｅ

20 本 庄

21 三 郷

18 松 伏

36 越 谷 南

35 川 越 西

34 蕨

5

1

4

い ず み

筑 波 大 坂 戸

富 士 見

2

川 口 北

熊 谷

浦 和 工 業

三 郷 北

3

川 口 北

浦 和 東

越 谷 西

伊 奈 学 園

6 桶 川

8

7

9 川 越 初 雁

14 松 山

15 志 木

12 入 間 向 陽

13 久 喜 工 業



大宮東
3-2

ふじみ野

3-2

越谷北
3-2

草加南
4-1

0-51-4

5-03-2

4-12-3

岩 槻

与 野

越 谷 南

越 ヶ 谷

2-32-33-2

県 立 浦 和 5-0 3-2 4-1 ３勝０敗 １３位

県 立 川 越 4-1 4-1 1-4 ２勝１敗 １４位

富 士 見 2-3 0-5 1-4 ０勝３敗 １６位

三 郷 工 技 3-2 2-3 1-4 1勝２敗 １５位

草 加 南 2-3 3-2 4-1 ２勝１敗 １０位

13位～16位決定戦

富士見 三郷工技 県立浦和 県立川越 勝敗 順位

3-2 ２勝１敗 ９位

2-3 １勝２敗 １２位

2-3 3-2 1-4 １勝２敗 １１位

３勝０敗

１勝２敗

１勝２敗

順位

６位

５位

８位

７位

草加南 勝敗 順位

3-2

3-2

岩槻

2-3 １勝２敗

佐野　貴洋　② 會田　純平　①

山田　希海　② 松本　翔太　②

上野　直哉　② 志田　晴輝　②

江村　航紀　② 斉藤　篤史　①

○

3 － 6

－ 2

－ 7 ○

○

榎本　真樹　② 佐藤　凌　②

大橋　航平　② 姥貝　俊也　②

平林　優希　①

1

2

5
照井　宏之介　②

生森　亮馬　①

塚原　直哉　② 大井　健　②

河原　雄哉　② 栗原　瑞葵　②

－ 2

９位～１６位決定戦
富 士 見

大 宮 東

ふ じ み 野

三 郷 工 技

越 谷 北

県 立 浦 和

草 加 南

県 立 川 越

1
10

54

72

36

19

6

4

3

7

6

8

2

1 1

2

44

58

中村　太一　① 牟禮　捷瑛　②

西村　健太郎　② 松﨑　宗一郎　②

丸山　敦　① 伊狩　晟吾　②

上久保　陸人　① 榎村　奏人　②

佐々木　大征　② 佐々木　厚哉　②

赤坂　拓也　① 蓮沼　冬弥　②

堀江　紀匠　② 高橋　遼　②

1

2

4

3

8

7

5

－

3

8

7

4

1

4

6

3

2

8

5

北野　大樹　②

S2 ○

－ ○

6 － 1

6 － 1

3 8

4 5

5 4

浅瀬石　拓巳　①

吉田　匠吾　②

斉藤　亮太　②

佐藤　大知　②

萩原　優介　②

佐藤　怜太　①

由井　琢也　②

長谷川　拓也　②

澤中　陸　②

金澤　南潮　②

栁澤　大輝　②

坂本　敦哉　②

1

5

6

2

8

9

3

－

池田　健人　②

1

5

大 宮 東

越 谷 北

○ 6 － 3

種目 浦和東 3 越谷南－ 2

山野井　啓悟　②

D2

D1

S2

○

S1 ○ 6

6 － 1

－ 0

D2 ○ 7 － 6
(5)

S2 6

5

男子　準々決勝

種目 川口北 4 －

6 ○

1 越ヶ谷

S1 ○ 6 － 1

D1 3

S3

0 与野

S1 ○ 6 － 3

種目 伊奈学園 5

6

1

3

7

2

5

－ 0

種目 越谷西 4 － 1

D1 4 6

6 9

2

7 3

S3 ○ 6

6 － 1

－ 2

6 － 0

D2 ○

S2 ○

D1 ○

D2 ○
大類　海斗　②

柴田　洋平　②

岩槻

S1 ○ 6 － 1

新保　龍之介　② 宮内　亮　②

井上　拓海　② 鐘ヶ江　将　②

片岡　佑真　②

木村　一斗　②S3 ○ 6 － 3

5位～８位決定戦

越ヶ谷 越谷南 与野 勝敗

S3 ○ 6

9位～12位決定戦

大宮東 ふじみ野 越谷北

ふ じ み 野 3-2 2-3

2-3 3-2



5

6
山田　希海　② 岡田　雄大　②

7

8
萩原　優介　② 西村　健太郎　②

2

4
佐藤　駿　② 大熊　篤規　①

6

D2 ○ 6 － ○D2

2
江村　航紀　② 新保　龍之介　②

3

5
大橋　航平　② 塚原　直哉　②

4

3
平林　優希　① 河原　雄哉　②

6

4
佐川　瑞樹　② 井上　拓海　②

2

7
佐野　貴洋　② 柴田　洋平　②

〇S3

6 －

3
池田　健人　② 堀江　紀匠　②

9

5
吉田　匠吾　② 丸山　敦　①

3

9
佐藤　怜太　① 赤坂　拓也　①

4

2
佐藤　大知　② 上久保　陸人　①

8
S2 ○

D1 2 ○

6

1
浅瀬石　拓巳　① 中村　太一　①

1

19

72

1
榎本　真樹　② 北野　大樹　②

1

浦和東2 種目

S1

伊奈学園種目 川口北 3 －

S1○1 －

8

6
山田　希海　② 西村　健太郎　②

2

1

54

大熊　篤規　①
6

2
江村　航紀　② 堀江　紀匠　②

96
斉藤　亮太　② 新保　龍之介　②

3

5
吉田　匠吾　② 井上　拓海　②

2

8

54

1
榎本　真樹　② 中村　太一　①

1

5
大橋　航平　② 赤坂　拓也　①

4

種目 浦和東 3 － 2
19

伊奈学園

D1

S1

3
平林　優希　① 丸山　敦　①

3

8

5
佐々木　大征　② 柴田　洋平　②

5

D2 6 － 4

井上　拓海　②

7S3

○

○
(5)

6 －

72

1
中村　太一　① 北野　大樹　②

1

4
赤坂　拓也　① 塚原　直哉　②

4

3 － 2 越谷西

S1 ○ 6 － 1

伊奈学園

6

9
堀江　紀匠　② 新保　龍之介　②

3

2
西村　健太郎　②

D1 ○ 6 － 2

S2 4 － 6 ○

2

4
佐藤　駿　② 齊藤　海都　②

9

－ 1

3
丸山　敦　① 河原　雄哉　②

6
大熊　篤規　① 大類　海斗　②

上久保　陸人　①S2

1
浅瀬石　拓巳　① 北野　大樹　②

1

2
佐藤　大知　② 塚原　直哉　②

4

9
佐藤　怜太　① 河原　雄哉　②

6

D1 ○ 6 － 3

S1 ○ 6

4
佐藤　駿　② 佐野　貴洋　②

7

3
池田　健人　② 江村　航紀　②

2

1

72川口北 3 － 2 越谷西

S3 ○ 7 － 5

9
佐藤　怜太　① 平林　優希　①

3

5
吉田　匠吾　② 佐川　瑞樹　②

4

8
萩原　優介　② 山田　希海　②

6

1

19

1
浅瀬石　拓巳　① 榎本　真樹　②

1

2
佐藤　大知　② 大橋　航平　②

5

26 －S1 ○

D1 ○ 7 － 5

S2 ○ 6 － 4

D2 ○ 6 － 3

種目

順位

１位

２位

３位

４位

0-5

2-3

川口北

川 口 北

浦 和 東

伊奈学園

越 谷 西

男子リーグ戦（１位～４位）

種目 川口北 5 － 0 浦和東

3-2

2-3

勝敗

３勝０敗

２勝１敗

１勝２敗

０勝３敗1-4

種目

54

－ 1

S2 ○ 6 － 32 － 6 ○
7

佐野　貴洋　②

0 － 6 ○

8
上野　直哉　②

S3 1 －

D2

S36

D2 ○ 6

○

萩原　優介　② 岡田　雄大　②
7

－ 1

6－ ○ 6

○

○

6 ○ 6 － 2

6 ○1 －

○ 6 － 4

越谷西

4－

－ 2

S3 ○

D1

S2

6 － 0

2 2

3 － 2
ret

3-2

浦和東 伊奈学園 越谷西

5-0 3-2

2-3

3-2 4-1

2-3

6 － 3

6

4 － 1


